DC5000 Series
Cam Action Door Closer
Copyright © 2010, 2015 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited. 45204-5/15
DC5000.2
Introduction
DC5000
Table of Contents
Introduction.........................2

order separately, specify 754F80 x Finish.
Copyright © 2010, 2015 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited. 45204-5/15
How to Order/Quick Codes
DC5000
DC5000.6
Ordering Examples
Stock Order
Quantity Series Arm Finish
48 DC5230 A1 689
Contract Order
Quantity Series Arm Finish
Misc.
Options
100 DC5240 A1 689 M54
Series/Mounting/Size
Description Mounting Specify
DC5000 Closers
Multi-sized; full
adjustability from
size 1-6
Pull Side Track DC5230
Push Side Track DC5240
Arm
Description Specify
Regular non-hold open (standard)
Hold open A1*
* Hold Open arms cannot be used on fire doors.
Handing
Hand Specify
Right Hand/Left Hand Reverse RH
Left Hand/Right Hand Reverse LH
Finish
Description Specify
USP	 Primed for Painting 600
SBL	 Silver Aluminum Painted 689
LBL	 Dark Bronze Painted 690
DBL	 Light Bronze Painted 691
FBL	 Black Painted 693
GBL	 Satin Brass Painted 696
Door Thickness
Door Thickness Specify
1-3/4" (44mm) (standard)
Miscellaneous Options
Description  Specify
Sex nuts and bolts (SNBs)
(1-3/4" minimum thickness)
M54
Drop Plate - order by number
Closer Series Drop Plate
DC5230 (Pull Side Track)
754F80
DC5240 (Push Side Track)
Paint (cans)
Description Specify
Silver Aluminum 597F94
Dark Bronze 597F95
Light Bronze 597F96
Satin Brass 597F97
Retrofit Plate - order by number
Closer Series Retrofit Plate
DC5230 (Pull Side Track)
754F81
DC5240 (Push Side Track)
Copyright © 2010, 2015 Corbin Russwin, Inc., an ASSA ABLOY Group company. All rights reserved. Reproduction in whole or in part without the express written permission of Corbin Russwin, Inc. is prohibited.45204-5/15
Helpful Terms